
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202001020000
00750

01/02/2020
09:37:53 AM

BEYOND THE
CAVE LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001020000
01210

01/02/2020
10:29:35 AM

CENTER FOR
INTENSIVES

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001020000
01290

01/02/2020
10:50:24 AM

BBB
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

BYRNE
INTERSPORT
S GROUP LLC

202001020000
01290

01/02/2020
10:50:24 AM

BYRNE
INTERSPORT
S GROUP LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

BBB
CONSULTING
LLC

202001020000
01610

01/02/2020
11:32:40 AM

ADVANTAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001020000
02010

01/02/2020
12:21:48 AM

APASS LLC LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001030000
05320

01/03/2020
11:22:59 AM

BARRETT
AUTOMOTIVE
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001030000
05410

01/03/2020
11:50:35 AM

BRASHER
BREEDING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001060000
07050

01/06/2020
12:29:29 AM

ANALITIX
TECHNOLOGI
ES LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001140000
18930

01/14/2020
11:15:03 AM

BUCHANAN
CINDY R

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001140000
19340

01/14/2020
01:28:54 PM

CHADWICK
LEA ANN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001140000
19710

01/14/2020
03:16:39 PM

BLACK
ANDREW W

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001070000
08950

01/07/2020
08:20:10 AM

ALL COLORED
IN STUDIOS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001070000
09770

01/07/2020
10:36:36 AM

CLASSIC
PHOTO
EQUIPMENT
LLP

LLP
DISOLUTION

202001070000
10170

01/07/2020
11:51:00 AM

CHANEY
PLACE
PARTNERS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001080000
11030

01/08/2020
12:07:19 AM

BUILDING
SOLUTION
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001160000
23020

01/16/2020
03:28:21 PM

CRUMPTON
GINA C

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001170000
24140

01/17/2020
12:12:39 AM

BRASHER
BRANDY O

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY



202001170000
25390

01/17/2020
03:33:36 PM

7TH CT
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001210000
27040

01/21/2020
11:19:16 AM

BUSH BEACH
BLESSING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001220000
27980

01/22/2020
08:22:20 AM

CLIFTON
WHITNEY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001220000
28460

01/22/2020
10:38:33 AM

CITY OF
PELHAM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

202001220000
28490

01/22/2020
10:56:13 AM

CLARK JENNY NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202001220000
28860

01/22/2020
01:04:18 PM

BLACKMON
JAMES W

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202001130000
16920

01/13/2020
12:34:07 AM

CRYSTAL
CLEAR
CONSULTANT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001220000
29120

01/22/2020
02:21:53 PM

CREACTIVE
YOGA &
WELLNESS
CENTER LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001220000
29130

01/22/2020
02:21:54 PM

CREACTIVE
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001220000
29220

01/22/2020
03:03:29 PM

COLLUM
SABRINA G

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202001230000
29730

01/23/2020
09:09:46 AM

ALDRIDGE
ELIZABETH A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202001230000
30020

01/23/2020
10:22:53 AM

CRIM PATSY S NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


