	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Party Role= ;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001020000 00750	01/02/2020 09:37:53 AM	BEYOND THE CAVE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001020000 01210	01/02/2020 10:29:35 AM	CENTER FOR INTENSIVES		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001020000 01290	01/02/2020 10:50:24 AM	BBB CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	BYRNE INTERSPORT S GROUP LLC						
202001020000 01290	01/02/2020 10:50:24 AM	BYRNE INTERSPORT S GROUP LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	BBB CONSULTING LLC						
202001020000 01610	01/02/2020 11:32:40 AM	ADVANTAGE PROPERTIES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001020000 02010	01/02/2020 12:21:48 AM	APASS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001030000 05320	01/03/2020 11:22:59 AM	BARRETT AUTOMOTIVE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001030000 05410	01/03/2020 11:50:35 AM	BRASHER BREEDING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001060000 07050	01/06/2020 12:29:29 AM	ANALITIX TECHNOLOGI ES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001140000 18930	01/14/2020 11:15:03 AM	BUCHANAN CINDY R		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202001140000 19340	01/14/2020 01:28:54 PM	CHADWICK LEA ANN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202001140000 19710	01/14/2020 03:16:39 PM	BLACK ANDREW W		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202001070000 08950	01/07/2020 08:20:10 AM	ALL COLORED IN STUDIOS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001070000 09770	01/07/2020 10:36:36 AM	CLASSIC PHOTO EQUIPMENT LLP		LLP DISOLUTION							
202001070000 10170	01/07/2020 11:51:00 AM	CHANEY PLACE PARTNERS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001080000 11030	01/08/2020 12:07:19 AM	BUILDING SOLUTION LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001160000 23020	01/16/2020 03:28:21 PM	CRUMPTON GINA C		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202001170000 24140	01/17/2020 12:12:39 AM	BRASHER BRANDY O		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						

						1	1	1	1	,
202001170000 25390	01/17/2020 03:33:36 PM	7TH CT PROPERTIES LLC	l	LIMITED L CO						
202001210000 27040	01/21/2020 11:19:16 AM	BUSH BEACH BLESSING LLC	L	LIMITED L CO						
202001220000 27980	01/22/2020 08:22:20 AM	CLIFTON WHITNEY	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
202001220000 28460	01/22/2020 10:38:33 AM	CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION ANREPORT	WATERS GARY WILLIAM					
202001220000 28490	01/22/2020 10:56:13 AM	CLARK JENNY	1	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
202001220000 28860	01/22/2020 01:04:18 PM	BLACKMON JAMES W	1	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
202001130000 16920	01/13/2020 12:34:07 AM	CRYSTAL CLEAR CONSULTANT S LLC	L	LIMITED L CO						
202001220000 29120	01/22/2020 02:21:53 PM	CREACTIVE YOGA & WELLNESS CENTER LLC	L	LIMITED L CO						
202001220000 29130	01/22/2020 02:21:54 PM	CREACTIVE HOLDINGS LLC	L	LIMITED L CO						
202001220000 29220	01/22/2020 03:03:29 PM	COLLUM SABRINA G	1	NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY					
202001230000 29730	01/23/2020 09:09:46 AM	ALDRIDGE ELIZABETH A	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
202001230000 30020	01/23/2020 10:22:53 AM	CRIM PATSY S	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					